Adjustable ND2-ND400 Light Control • Ultra Thin screw thread frame design •
Japanese original light reducing material
VARIABLE ND FILTERS
Vari - ND Filter
ND2-ND400
DHG
Digital
High
Grade
both still and video photography.
Argraph Code List Price Dealer
Net
Size DHG Variable ND Filter
49mm AMDVND49 179.95 63.97
52mm AMDVND52 189.95 65.97
55mm AMDVND55 194.95 67.97
58mm AMDVND58 199.95 69.97
62mm AMDVND62 219.95 77.97
67mm AMDVND67 239.95 85.97
72mm AMDVND72 269.95 93.97
77mm AMDVND77 299.95 104.97
Use this page as an order form and e-mail or fax to the location listed below
Customer Name:
Customer No.
PO #:
Date:
Order Placed By:
Order by Toll Free Phone:1-888-ARGRAPH or 1-800-526-6290    Fax:(201)-939-7782
 Address: 111 Asia Place, Carlstadt, NJ 07072
Phone: (201) 939-7722
NOW! Email your orders to: orders@argraph.com www.argraph.com Follow us at twitter.com/Argraph
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!